
Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 31 August 2021

Number Housing Benefit current claims

Pensioner Age Working Age Total

Council Properties 4,240 4,363 8,603

 (Partial HB) 1277 1954 3231

 (Full HB) 2963 2409 5372

Housing Associations 1923 2353 4,276

 (Partial HB) 480 498 978

 (Full HB) 1443 1855 3298

Local Housing Allowance 487 1177 1,664

 (Partial HB) 389 814 1203

 (Full HB) 98 363 461

Other Private Tenancies 322 736 1,058

 (Partial HB) 110 49 159

 (Full HB) 212 687 899

Totals 6,972 8,629 15,601

Number Council Tax Support

Pensioner Age

Passported Benefits

Single Person

Couple

Family with one child

Family with two or more children

Totals

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

Passported Single Person Couple Household 

with One 

Child

Household 

with two or 

more 

children

90% Reduction awarded 5,944 5,210 510 2,610 3,010

85% Reduction awarded n/a 2,117 248 782 781

50% Reduction awarded n/a 1,015 343 696 1,315

25% Reduction awarded n/a 734 192 231 720

Totals 5,944 9,076 1,293 4,319 5,826

9,076

1,293

4,319

5,826

36,275

15,601

36,275

Number of cases with Council Tax Support

9,817

5,944




