## Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 31 August 2021

Number Housing Benefit current claims	15,601
---------------------------------------	--------

	Pensioner Age	Working Age	Total
Council Properties	4,240	4,363	8,603
(Partial HB)	1277	1954	3231
(Full HB)	2963	2409	5372
Housing Associations	1923	2353	4,276
(Partial HB)	480	498	978
(Full HB)	1443	1855	3298
Local Housing Allowance	487	1177	1,664
(Partial HB)	389	814	1203
(Full HB)	98	363	461
Other Private Tenancies	322	736	1,058
(Partial HB)	110	49	159
(Full HB)	212	687	899
Totals	6,972	8,629	15,601

Number Council Tax Support	36,275
----------------------------	--------

	Number of cases with Council Tax Support
Pensioner Age	9,817
Passported Benefits	5,944
Single Person	9,076
Couple	1,293
Family with one child	4,319
Family with two or more children	5,826
Totals	36,275

## Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

	Passported	Single Person	Couple	Household	Household
				with One	with two or
				Child	more
					children
90% Reduction awarded	5,944	5,210	510	2,610	3,010
85% Reduction awarded	n/a	2,117	248	782	781
50% Reduction awarded	n/a	1,015	343	696	1,315
25% Reduction awarded	n/a	734	192	231	720
Totals	5,944	9,076	1,293	4,319	5,826